PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	EXECUTIVE ORDER 9424, CONFIRMATORY LICENCE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Raytheon Company	03/01/2006	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Government of the United States of America as represented by the Secretary of the Navy	
Street Address:	1333 Isaac Hull Avenue SE	
City:	Washington	
State/Country:	DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	
Postal Code:	20376-1150	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10188160

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)781-4628

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2027814120

Email: cassaunder.holt@navy.mil

Correspondent Name: Cassaunder Holt

Address Line 1: 1333 Isaac Hull Avenue SE

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20376-1150

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Cassaunder Holt

Total Attachments: 1

source=Rayteon N00024-98-C-5362#page1.tif

PATENT 500111033 REEL: 017719 FRAME: 0006

			FAR 52.227-12	
	1. APPLICATION F	OR (Title of invention)		
DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY	ODTICAL CAC	TEM WITH VARIABLE DISPERSION		
CONFIRMATORY INSTRUMENT	OPTICAL STS			
2. INVENTOR(S)				
DAVID J. KNAPP				
3. SERIAL NO. 10/188,160		4. FILING DATE 07/01/2002		
5. CONTRACTOR Raytheon Company		6. CONTRACT NO. NO0024-98-C-5364		
7. The invention identified above is a "Subject	t Invention* under Pa	atents Rights Clause 52.227-12- Patent (identify clause by title	Rightsand date)	
Retention by the Contractor -	\ included in an . 1997	Contract No. N00024-98-C-5362	with the	
Department of Navy.	an. 1997			
This document is confirmatory of the paid-up and any resulting patent, and of all other right	license granted to th s acquired by the go	e government under this contract in this invention, vernment by the referenced clause.	patent application	
The government is hereby graphed as irrawy	ahla nowar to inenev	at and make copies of the above-identified patent a	polication.	
109 Government is noted, Strauge an areado	and perior to mopo-		**	
Signed this 1St da	y of <u>March</u>	, 20 06		
(Seal)				
		RAYTHEON COMPANY		
-		CONTRACTOR		
		Same a		
	••	SIGNATURE SIGNATURE		
		Thomas J. Finn, Esq.		
		NAME (Typed or printed)		
		Intellectual Property A	ttorney	
		TITLE OF CONTRACTOR OFFICIA		
	_		4	
,				
		RAYTHEON COMPANY		

PATENT

P.O. Box 11337

REEL: 017719 (FRAME C. 0007029 (892))

Bldg. 807/F8 TUCSON, AZ. 85734-1337 BUSINESS ADDRESS